Date: 24 August 2018
Time: 8am-6pm

Venue: Education Centre
Queen Victoria Hospital
Holtye Road

East Grinstead
RH19 3DZ

For booking a place, contact:
Mr. Raghuram Boyapati
raghusurgdent@doctors.org.uk
Mobile: 07883083786

\
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We are organising the OMFS ST1/ST3
interview skills course for the fourth
time at the Queen Victoria Hospital,
East Grinstead. Over the last two
years, we have received very positive
feedback about the course from
trainees who have attended the course.
Many of them have been successful in
securing national training numbers in
OMFS.

This interview preparation course
covers all aspects of the interview and
allows the candidate to practise
interview skills. We strongly encourage
candidates to come prepared for a
mock interview day to perform well in
various interview stations and gain
feedback from colleagues and faculty
members.

This interview course is suitable for all
candidates applying for ST1/ST3
OMFS posts in September 2018. We
also welcome candidates who will be
applying next year. Booking on first
come first served basis.

Course faculty:

Mr. Jeremy Collyer (Consultant
OMFS,QVH, EG and TPD KSS)

Mr. Raghuram Boyapati ST5 OMFS,
QVH, EG

Mr. Montey Garg ST5 OMFS, QVH, EG

Mr. Rajat Paul ST3 OMFS, John
Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford

Mr. Alexander Hills ST5 OMFS, QVH,
EG

Mr. Ramachandra Madattigowda ST3
OMFS, QVH, EG

Mr. Walid El-Kininy ST3 OMFS, QVH,
EG

Course fee: £150 includes lunch/
refreshments

Course programme enclosed
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OMFS ST1/3 INTERVIEW COURSE PROGRAMME

Education centre, QVH, East Grinstead

08.30-08.45

08.45-09.00

09.00-09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-09.50

09.50-10.15

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.20-12.00

12.00-12.40

12.40-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.20-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-17.15

17.15-17.45

17.45-18.00

Welcome, registration and coffee

Faculty introduction/Aims of the Course

Interview skills

Interview components

How to organise your portfolio?

Commonly asked portfolio questions

Coffee Break

Clinical Skills- First session

Audit presentation

Communication skills 1

Lunch

Communication skills 2

Critical appraisal- preparation station

Critical appraisal of a scientific paper- Discussion/ Presentation

Clinical skills- Second session

Tea break

Situational judgement- Interactive session

Oxford handbook of OMFS relevant to interview/Adverse drug reactions

Closing remarks and feedback

Friday, 24 August, 2018



