## OMFS ST1/ST3 Interview Skills Course IV

Date: 24 August 2018

Time: 8am-6pm

Venue: Education Centre Queen Victoria Hospital Holtye Road East Grinstead RH19 3DZ

For booking a place, contact: Mr. Raghuram Boyapati raghusurgdent@doctors.org.uk Mobile: 07883083786



We are organising the OMFS ST1/ST3 interview skills course for the fourth time at the Queen Victoria Hospital, East Grinstead. Over the last two years, we have received very positive feedback about the course from trainees who have attended the course. Many of them have been successful in securing national training numbers in OMFS.

This interview preparation course covers all aspects of the interview and allows the candidate to practise interview skills. We strongly encourage candidates to come prepared for a mock interview day to perform well in various interview stations and gain feedback from colleagues and faculty members.

This interview course is suitable for all candidates applying for ST1/ST3 OMFS posts in September 2018. We also welcome candidates who will be applying next year. Booking on first come first served basis.

Course faculty:

Mr. Jeremy Collyer (Consultant OMFS,QVH, EG and TPD KSS)

Mr. Raghuram Boyapati ST5 OMFS, QVH, EG

Mr. Montey Garg ST5 OMFS, QVH, EG

Mr. Rajat Paul ST3 OMFS, John Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford

Mr. Alexander Hills ST5 OMFS, QVH, EG

Mr. Ramachandra Madattigowda ST3 OMFS, QVH, EG

Mr. Walid El-Kininy ST3 OMFS, QVH, EG

Course fee: £150 includes lunch/ refreshments

Course programme enclosed

## **OMFS ST1/3 INTERVIEW COURSE PROGRAMME**

## Education centre, QVH, East Grinstead

Friday, 24 August, 2018

08.30-08.45	Welcome, registration and coffee
08.45-09.00	Faculty introduction/Aims of the Course
09.00-09.15	Interview skills
09.15-09.30	Interview components
09.30-09.50	How to organise your portfolio?
09.50-10.15	Commonly asked portfolio questions
10.30-10.45	Coffee Break
10.45-11.15	Clinical Skills- First session
11.20-12.00	Audit presentation
12.00-12.40	Communication skills 1
12.40-13.30	Lunch
13.30-14.00	Communication skills 2
14.00-14.30	Critical appraisal- preparation station
14.30-15.15	Critical appraisal of a scientific paper- Discussion/ Presentation
15.20-16.00	Clinical skills- Second session
16.00-16.15	Tea break
16.15-17.15	Situational judgement- Interactive session
17.15-17.45	Oxford handbook of OMFS relevant to interview/Adverse drug reactions
17.45-18.00	Closing remarks and feedback